	 technor.com	 6564	 technor.com
TECHNICAL FEATURES
Material Copper-free aluminium
IP rating IP66
Ambient temperature range -50°C to +55°C (ATEX)
-20°C to +60°C (IECEx - EAC)
Approvals ATEX: 00ATEX0023X - IECEx: INE 16.0038X
EAC: RU C-IT.BH02.B.OO616/2O  - ECAS 21-04-10283 E21-04-021857

Dimension FL –LED – Standard version 10W/30W/60W/95W
LED FL.. Floodlights for normal service (Ceiling/Direct wall mounting)
TYPE CODE LAMP [W] VOLTAGE FREQUENCY AMBIENT
TEMPERATURE
FL-LED 30 A0101695B0002 95W 110/264 V 50/60HZ (-50°C;+55°C)
FL-LED 30 A0101660B0002 60W 110/264 V 50/60HZ (-50°C;+55°C)
FL-LED 30 A0101630B0002 30W 110/264 V 50/60HZ (-50°C;+55°C)
FL-LED 30 A0101610B0001 10W 110/264 V 50/60HZ (-50°C;+55°C)
LED FL.. Coventional efficiency comparison table
LED -> FLUORESCENT -> HID
FL-LED 30 W 2X18 W 50 W HPSV/80W HPMV
FL-LED 60 W 2X36 W 100 W HPSV/125 HPMV
FL-LED 95 W 2X58 W 150 W HPSV/250 HPMV
Front view/
ceiling mounting
Straight
bracket
Adjustable pipe
Curved bracket
Adjustable pendant
Ceiling/direct
wall mounting
Adjustable wall
LI
G
H
TI
N
G
66	 technor.com
160
135
31
0 36
5
41
5
15
9
510
273 159
33
0
30
8
37
0
510
160
BATTERY UNIT
BATTERY UNITBATTERY UNIT
BATTERY UNIT
BATTERY UNIT
160
135
31
0 36
5
41
5
15
9
510
273 159
33
0
30
8
37
0
510
160
BATTERY UNIT